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FIELD PLAN

Physics/Mathematics Secondary Teaching Certificate (Math Core)
	Last Name:
	
	First Name:
	
	UIN:
	

	COURSE WORK

	MATH COURSES
	PHYSICS AND SUPPORT COURSES

	MATH 171 – Analytic Geometry and Calculus I

MATH 172 – Calculus II
MATH 300 or 220 – Foundations of Mathematics or 

MATH 368 – Intro to Abstract Math Structures
MATH 304 – Linear Algebra or
MATH 311 – Topics in Applied Mathematics or

MATH 323 – Linear Algebra

MATH 367 – Basic Concepts of Geometry or
MATH 467 – Modern Geometry
MATH 375 - Intermediate Real Analysis or

MATH 409 – Advanced Calculus I

MATH 403- Mathematics and Technology
MATH 376 – Intermediate Abstract Algebra or 

MATH 415 – Modern Algebra I
	4 hrs

4 hrs
3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs
3 hrs
3 hrs

3 hrs
	PHYS 206/226 or PHYS 218 - Mechanics
PHYS 219 – Electricity or
PHYS 207/227 or PHYS 208 –Electricity and Optics
PHYS 221 –Optics and Thermal Physics
PHYS 222 – Modern Physics for Engineers or 
PHYS 309 – Modern Physics
STAT 211 – Principles of Statistics I or
STAT 303 – Statistical Methods


	4 hrs

4 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs




	Total hours to complete field plan:
	43 hours


	Adviser Signature:
	
	Date:
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